To learn more, call
1-866-4CONMED (Toll Free)
727-214-3000 (International)
or visit www.CONMED.com.
For arthroscopic shoulder procedures, CONMED has a diverse portfolio
of unique cannulas in multiple sizes, materials, and thread designs to
meet a wide range of needs and applications.
Imagine what we could do together.

©2025 CONMED Corporation, 16074763800    3/25
Cannula Portfolio
Ordering Information
Description Size Catalog Number
Rigid Cannula
Threaded Disposable Cannula with Disposable Obturator 6 x 50mm C7322
Smooth Disposable Cannula with Disposable Obturator 6 x 50mm C7324
Threaded Disposable Cannula with Disposable Obturator 6 x 75mm C7332
Smooth Disposable Cannula with Disposable Obturator 6 x 75mm C7334
Threaded Disposable Cannula with Disposable Obturator 6 x 90mm C7342
Smooth Disposable Cannula with Disposable Obturator 8.4 x 50mm C7352
Threaded Disposable Cannula with Disposable Obturator 8.4 x 50mm C7354
Smooth Disposable Cannula with Disposable Obturator 8.4 x 75mm C7362
Threaded Disposable Cannula with Disposable Obturator 8.4 x 75mm C7364
Threaded Disposable Cannula with Disposable Obturator 8.4 x 90mm C7372
Smooth Disposable Cannula with Disposable Obturator 8.4 x 90mm C7374
HydroSeal™ Silicone Cannula
HydroSeal™ Silicone Cannula 8x20mm HS-0820
HydroSeal™ Silicone Cannula 8x30mm HS-0830
HydroSeal™ Silicone Cannula 8x40mm HS-0840
HydroSeal™ Silicone Cannula 8x50mm HS-0850
HydroSeal™ Silicone Cannula 10x30mm HS-1030
HydroSeal™ Silicone Cannula 10x40mm HS-1040
HydroSeal™ Silicone Cannula 10x50mm HS-1050
HydroSeal™ Silicone Cannula 12x40mm HS-1240